gaguer RERESEH

Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor

VPQ Series ERESkEoEaRaES
Long Life . Conductive Polymer . For SMD Type

o {FFH/N, HEX, 105°C 10000 hours

o MEERE, ARMS, SLUKER

e FF& AEC-Q200

e Small size,Large capacity ,1705°C 10000 hours

e High stability and reliability with high ripple current
e AEC-Q200 Compliant

B EERARMEE Specifications

F 4 Performance Characteristics

-556~+105C

4-25V.DC

+20% (120Hz, 20C)

FEInA e TAEHIE 2 738k, 1<0.2 CV(pA)

After 2 minutes’ application of rated voltage, the leakage current is not more than 0.2 CV
MM 120Hz/8 5 20°C, e/ T HITEE

Less than the specified value at 120Hz, 20°C

MR 100KHZ/RE 20°C, S50 CH BN TR (8

Less than the specified value at 100KHz, 20°C

78 105°C 3 Bija 4 & TAE HL IR 10000 /N, B 28 s R VE R & PR ER .

105 °C environment d rated operating voltage10,000 hours, capacitor characteristics meet the
requirements in the following table.

7E 105°CH N E 1000 /N5, ARSI RHERF & FREK .
After storage 1000 hours’ at +105°C and then resumed 16 hours, the characteristics requirements
listed .
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Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor

VPQ Series
B SMEBE R R<T Case size table
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B ZEBFMAE Part number & Specifications
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BERTEEH
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor

gaguer

VPQ Series

B &AM Part number & Specifications

VPQIE330MO810 | 50 | 2000 8102
VPQIES60M1010 2200 10x10.2

VPQ1E101M1012 . 10X12.5

B SURERIMRIMERS Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current

0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00

B UK REEIMERE

25 2.1 1.8 1.5 1.00




	A±0.2
	5.3
	6.6
	6.6
	8.3
	8.3
	8.3
	10.3
	B±0.2
	5.3
	6.6
	6.6
	8.3
	8.3
	8.3
	10.3
	C±0.3
	6.1
	7.4
	7.4
	9.1
	9.1
	9.1
	11.1
	E
	1.3
	2.2
	2.2
	3.1
	3.1
	3.1
	4.5
	L±0.5
	6.0
	6.0
	7.7
	9.0
	10.2
	12.0
	12.5
	W
	0.5～0.9
	0.8～1.1

